STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT FOR
) CRIMINAL SEXUAL CONDUCT WITH A MINOR FIRST DEGREE

COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ). _ :

At a Court of Genera}] Sessions, convened on APR 1 9: zmﬁ | the Grand Juror§ of Greerivi_lle

County present upon their oath:

| That GERALD DEWAYNE POWELL did .in Greenville County, between the 2nd day of August, 2008

and the 1st August, 2011, commit a sexual battery on T. M, who was less than eleven years of agé. This
1s in violation of §16-03-0655(A)( Dfformerly 16-3-655(1)] of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976)

as amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.
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WITNESSES

D Picone

Greenville County Sheriffs Office

-3/4/2015

DOCKET NO. 2016-GS-23-
EEM

The State of South Carolina -

County of Greenville

803230 A

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS'
Ap : TERM 2016
. THE STATE
VSs.
A_RREST WARRANT NUMBER : o
DIRECT PRESENTMENT GERALD DEWAYNE POWELL
DOB: 8/25/1963  W/M ' '
SSN#: 247-43-0352
.} __ ACTION OF GRAND JURY
\/) 72 CRUE BILL /) .
Vmes | fa
FOREMAN GRAND JURY
Foreperson of Grand Jury
VERDICT

0385

Indictment for

CRIMINAL SEXUAL CONDUCT WITH A MINOR

FIRST DEGREE

VIOLATION § 16-03-0655

Foreperson of Petit Jury
Date:
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WITNESSES

D Picone

~_Greenville County Shieriffs Office

C

AMENDED INDICTMENT

DOCKET NO. 2015-GS-23-08454

EEM

The State of South Carolina

County of Greenville .
)

3/14/2015 ,
COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
Aprit reRm 2016
‘ | THE STATE
—__."—'_—_—_————__—'_——
ARREST WARRANT NUMBER . vs.
2015A2330201110 '
GERALD DEWAYNE POWELL
'ACTION OF GRAND JURY

TS

FOREMAN GRAND JURY

Foreperson of Grand Jury

VERDICT

Foreperson of Petit Jury
Date:

Amended Indictment for
2468 ) |

LEWD ACT UPON A CHILD

VIOLATION § 16-15-0140
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